S p e c i a l i s t  L i g h t  S o u r c e s Cathodeon 1
XENON
LAMPS
INTRODUCTION
Cathodeon manufactures a wide range of cool running
xenon flash lamps, devices which efficiently convert electrical
energy stored in a capacitor into a high intensity light flash.
Cathodeon xenon flash lamps consist of a compact bulb

Output (Nominal, Lumens) 2600 2600 2600 2600
Average Life (hours) 2000 2000 2000 2000
ORDERING CODES
LAMP TYPE ORDERING CODE
Type 1 HSX150-1
Type 2 HSX150-2
Type 3 HSX150-3
Type 4 HSX150-4
CONTINUOUS SHORT ARC XENON LAMP
XENON
LAMPS
APPLICATIONS